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Table 39. Woodland Crops:  2002 and 1997
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text]

Crop
Acres in production Harvested

Farms Acres Farms Trees cut

Cut Christmas trees (see text) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2002
1997

    2002 farms by acres in production:
        1 to 2 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
        3 to 4 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
        5 to 9 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
        10 to 19 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
        20 to 49 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
        50 acres or more . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

310
(NA)

71
46
73
65
43
12

3,775
(NA)

97
159
440
759

1,111
1,209

204
(NA)

22
37
49
48
36
12

92,483
(NA)

792
5,088

14,014
29,751
18,341
24,497

Crop
Taps set Syrup produced

Farms Number Farms Gallons

Maple syrup (see text) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2002
1997

30
(NA)

1,533
(NA)

30
(NA)

(D)
(NA)


